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
1 High Voltage Line U Creek O Strait Cable TV Green House (1 Stable
O Jetty Deck High Speed Internet
Disabled Access [ Hot Tub/Spa
Lot Dimensions (Feet) Pool Aprvd # of ® Sewer (2)
Bedrooms Q Available M Sewer Connected
3 Septic
View (6)
U Bay O Mountain 1 Strait
Q Canal U Ocean U Territorial
Q City Q Partial 28 28
8‘(]36?11;Course 8 g:avee;?emarks ® No. of ® No. of ® No. of ® Total No. of
Q Lake Q Sound Carport Spaces Garage Spaces Uncovered Spaces Parking Spaces

BUILDING INFORMATION

No
® New Construction

Good
Building Condition

3 Green (Living)

Foundation (3)

g
Q Metal/Vinyl

8 Concrete Block Post & Pillar 8 Slab
: ° Concrete Ribbon Poured Concrete Tie down
New Construction State Style Code U Post & Block U See Remarks
® Roof (3) ® Exterior (4)

U Built-up o Metal U Brick U See Remarks

 Cedar Shake [ See Remarks O Cement Planked  (Q Stone

O Composition ~ J Tile O Cement/Concrete 1 Stucco

d Flat U Torch Down d Lo 4 Wood

M Wood Products

GREEN BUILDING INFO

Green Certification (4)

U Built Green™

U LEED™

U Northwest ENERGY STAR®
[ Other - See Remarks

Construction Methods (2)
O Advanced Wall

O Post & Beam

Built Green™

d Strawbale

LEED™

Northwest ENERGY STAR®

U Double Wall U Standard Frame  Structural Ins. Panel (SIPs) EPS Energy Score HERS Index Score
Qins. Con'eﬁete F—eim (ICF) [ Steel & Concrete U Tilt-up (0-99,999kWh) C (0-150)
11/16/2017 tw- _] 11/16/2017
INITIALS: @"‘w“i] IR
Seller Date Seller Date Broker Date
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INTERIOR FEATURES

® Energy Source (6)

Electric U Propane
U Geothermal 0 See Remarks
U Ground Source Q Solar Hot Water

O Natural Gas U Solar PV
aoil 1 Wood
O Pellet

Amenities (10)

U Basement
d Clubhouse [ Elevator

3 Fire Sprinklers

MULTI-FAMILY LISTING INPUT SHEET (page 3 of 4)

Listing Address: 906 W. 2nd Street - Cle Elum

® Heating/Cooling (8)

PROPERTY
TYPE

LAG # 84231

Floor Covering (5)

U 90%+ High Efficiency Q HRV/ERV System Q Ceramic Tile 1 Laminate Tile

' Baseboard U Insert O Concrete O See Remarks

d Central A/IC U Radiant Q4 Fir/Softwood Slate

 Ductless _HP-Mini Split [ Radiator [ Hardwood aVinyl

U Forced Air U Stove/Free Standing A Laminate Hardwood Wall to Wall Carpet
d Heat Pump U Tankless Water Heater

U HEPA Air Filtration
[ Hot Water Recirc Pump

U wall

M Coin Op Laundry O Energy Package W Playground W Thermal Windows
O See Remarks

Storage

® Leased Items(4)

O Furnace/Burner Q Washer/Dryer 1 None
Q Security System [ Water Tank

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

®BA1 Unit 1 Bathrooms 1
*RO1 Range/Oven (Y/N) Yes

*FG1 Refrigerator (Y/N) ~ Ye€S
*DW1 Dishwasher (Y/N)

*WD1 Washer/Dryer (Y/N)
®FP1 # of Fireplaces _
*SF1 Approx. Sq Ft 585
®*RN1 Monthly Rent § 624
UN2 Unit #2 14
BR2 Unit 2 Beds 1

BA2 Unit 2 Bathrooms 1

BA3 Unit 3 Bathrooms
RO3 Range/Oven (Y/N)
FG3 Refrigerator (Y/N)
DW3 Dishwasher (Y/N)
WD3 Washer/Dryer (Y/N)
FP3 # of Fireplaces

SF3 Approx. Sq Ft

RN3 Monthly Rent $

UN4 Unit #4
BR4 Unit 4 Beds
BA4 Unit 4 Bathrooms

¢ Tax Expenses $ 4,117 ® Gross Scheduled Income  $ 153,960 2017
® Insurance Expenses $ 5,398 ® Vacancy Rate 3 % ® Tax Year
* Water/Sewage/Garbage $ 21,109 * Gross Adjusted Income ~ $ 151,960
¢ Electrical Expenses $ 2,965 ® Net Operating Income $ 43,590
¢ Heating Expenses $ ® Cap Rate (NOI div by LP) 3.16 %
® Other Expenses $ 74,544 ® Gross Rent Multiplier 9 % (LP div by GSI)
® Total Expenses $ 108,133
UNIT INFORMATION
*UN1 Unit #1 6 UN3 Unit #3 _ UNS5 Unit #5 _
*BR1 Unit 1 Beds 1 BR3 Unit 3 Beds BR5 Unit 5 Beds

BAS5 Unit 5 Bathrooms
ROS5 Range/Oven (Y/N)
FG5 Refrigerator (Y/N)
DWS5 Dishwasher (Y/N)
WD5 Washer/Dryer (Y/N)
FP5 # of Fireplaces

SF5 Approx. Sq Ft

RN5 Monthly Rent $

UNG6 Unit #6
BR6 Unit 6 Beds
BA6 Unit 6 Bathrooms

RO2 Range/Oven (Y/N) YeL RO4 Range/Oven (Y/N) RO6 Range/Oven (Y/N)
FG2 Refrigerator (Y/N) Yl FG4 Refrigerator (Y/N) - FG6 Refrigerator (Y/N) -
DW2 Dishwasher (Y/N) DWA4 Dishwasher (Y/N) - DW6 Dishwasher (Y/N) -
WD2 Washer/Dryer (Y/N) WD4 Washer/Dryer (YIN) WD6 Washer/Dryer (YIN)
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